[bookmark: _GoBack]Eighth Grade Technology Exit Exhibition Timeline
Purple, Gold and Green Teams
2017-2018
	Component
	Due Date
	Notes

	Topic Proposal (including at least 2 resources)
	Wednesday, January 10
	Return 1/2

	Research/Drafting Component
	Research 1/22-2/2

	
	
	Work on draft
2/2-2/11

	
	
	Work on Power Point in Tech beginning 2/5

	Primary Resource Plan
	Wednesday, February 7
	

	1st Draft
	Monday February 12
	Winter Break 2/15-2/20

	Math Component Plan
	Monday, March 12
	Research 3/5-3/7

	Creative Plan
	Wednesday, March 14
	

	2nd Draft
	Tuesday, March 27
	No School 3/30

	Creative Check
	Wednesday, April 4
	

	Power Point Draft
	Wednesday, April 18
	Spring Break 4/9-4/13 

	Creative
	Wednesday, April 25
	

	Final Publication of Paper
	Tuesday, May 1
	

	Power Point with Presentation Notes
	Thursday, May 3
	

	Completed Exhibition
*****************
ALL components MUST be in or they will NOT be able to be used during presentations!!
	
Friday, May 4
	

	Practice
	May 7 – May 18
	

	
Final Presentations

	Monday, May 21; 
Tuesday, May 22; 
Wednesday, May 23; 
Thursday, May 24
	

	Expo
	Friday, May 26
	

	
Process points will be earned for each component due date.  These points will total 90 points or approximately 25% of the final Exhibition grade. Process points will be entered into the parent portal in order to help students and parents track progress on completion.
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